

AB 617 Community Steering Committee <u>Application for Alternates</u>

	Applying to be an ALTERNATE for:				
Applicant Info	For the community of (select one):	nafter 🔲 South Ce	entral Fresno 🛛 🗌 Stocktor	n 🗌 Arvin/La	mont
	First and Last Name				
	Mailing Address		у	State	Zip Code
	E-mail Address		Primary Phone		
Community Involvement	Community Involvement (check all that apply) Home Address within Boundary Resident of community				
		Please Provide Name	of Business <u>AND</u> Corresponding	Address within B	oundary
	Own, manage, or directly represent business in community	NameAddress			
	Locally-based business association (Association's address must be within boundary)	Name			
	Work at business in community (Representing self, not business)	Name Address			
		Please provide name of Entity/Agency			
	Local Government	Name			
	Health Care, School Association or Faith-based	Name			
	Local Community-based Environmental Justice Organization	Name			
	Briefly explain your involvement with the community and knowledge, experience, or perspective you can bring to the Community Steering Committee. <i>These statements may be posted on the AB 617 website as part of the community steering</i> <i>committee member page</i> .				
Verify	As an alternate member of this Steering Committee I hereby certify that all the information provided is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. As the primary member, I hereby certify and agree to have to above named individual serve as my alternate for this Com Steering Committee.				
	Signature of Alternate Member	Date	Signature of Primary Memb	er	Date
Submit	Submit application to:AB617@valleyair.orgOr by mail to:San Joaquin Valley Air Pollution Control District Attention: AB617 Steering Committee Application 1990 East Gettysburg Ave., Fresno, CA 93726-0244				e Application